
AKAL ACADEMY MAJRI 
English Medium, Day Boarding 
Co- Educational Public School 
School Code: 27927 

Note: 

CLASS 

Ist 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

2. Dates for fee collection: 

FEE STRUCTURE OF AKAL ACADEMY, MAJRI SESSION 2023-24 

1st Installment 

12400 

1st Installment 

12400 

12500 

12500 

12500 

12950 

12950 

Akal Academy 

12950 

|Prospectus Fee 

|Admission Fee (Nur & KG) 

Admission Fee (1st to 9th) 

From Admission till 15th May (Initial Charges, School Fee) 

email id: aamajri@akalacademy.ac.in 
Village P.0 Majri, 

Teh.&Distt.Ambala( Haryana)-133004 
Managed by : The Kalgidhar Society, Baru Sahib (HP) 

SCHOOL FEE 

2nd Installment 

15200 

15200 

15300 

1. From new students, in addition to the above fee, the following charges are also to be taken: 

15300 

15300 

15850 

15850 

15850 

100 

1800 

Tele: 9875987290 

5000 

2nd Installment 

Tota! 

27600 

PRINCIPAL 

27600 

27800 

AKAL ACADEMY 

MAJRI (Ambala 

27800 

27800 
28800 

Fine @ Rs. 10/- day must be charged from defaulters who do not pay the school dues by the above stipulted dates. 

28800 

15th September to 30th November (School Fee) 

28800 

3. Parents who wish to make payments of fee in more installments may be permitted to do so but firm commitment must beta ken 
from each such case regarding the date of payment of each installment and fine charged @ Rs. 10/- per day if the co mitment is 
not honoured. 

4. Receipt of Prospectus, Admission Fee and School Fee to be made through ERP software under Akal Academy head. 

5. Rs. 500/- concession for those who pay full dues (both 1st and 2nd installment) by 30th April. But this concession will not be 
applicable for those who are availing any type of concession. 
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