

## AKAL ACADEMY MAJRI

English Medium, Day Boarding Co- Educational Public School

School Code: 27927

Tele: 9875987290

email id: aamajri@akalacademy.ac.in

Village P.O Majri,

Teh.&Distt.Ambala(Haryana)-133004

Managed by: The Kalgidhar Society, Baru Sahib (HP)

## FEE STRUCTURE OF AKAL ACADEMY, MAJRI SESSION 2023-24

CLASS	SCHOOL FEE		
	1st Installment	2nd Installment	Total
1st	12400	15200	27600
2nd	12400	15200	27600
3rd	12500	15300	27800
4th	12500	15300	27800
5th	12500	15300	27800
6th	12950	15850	28800
7th	12950	15850	28800
8th	12950	15850	28800

## Note:

1. From new students, in addition to the above fee, the following charges are also to be taken:

Prospectus Fee	100	
Admission Fee (Nur & KG)	1800	
Admission Fee (1st to 9th)	5000	

## 2. Dates for fee collection:

1 <sup>st</sup> Installment	2 <sup>nd</sup> Installment			
From Admission till 15th May (Initial Charges, School Fee)	15th September to 30th November (School Fee)			
Fine @ Rs. 10/- day must be charged from defaulters who do not pay the school dues by the above stipulted dates.				

- 3. Parents who wish to make payments of fee in more installments may be permitted to do so but firm commitment must betaken from each such case regarding the date of payment of each installment and fine charged @ Rs. 10/- per day if the commitment is not honoured.
- 4. Receipt of Prospectus, Admission Fee and School Fee to be made through ERP software under Akal Academy head.
- 5. Rs. 500/- concession for those who pay full dues (both 1st and 2nd installment) by 30th April.But this concession will not be applicable for those who are availing any type of concession.

Manager Akal Academy PRINCIPAL AKAL ACADEMY MAJRI (Ambala)